Royal 3inc.

Bill to: AVENUE LOGISTICS, INC. 55 EAST JACKSON SUITE 2150, Chicago, IL, 60604 Invoice Date: 07/26/2024 Invoice #: Shipment # 70622602 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/26/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/25/2024		13101 N Enon Church Rd, Chester, VA 23836, USA - 4704 Wood Rd, Monroeville, OH 44847, USA			
			1	\$950.00	\$950.00

TOTAL	
\$950.00	ĺ

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Bill To Information

Please send invoices and backup information to: Email: ap@avenuelogistics.com

Sent By: Sean Bergman

Email sbergman@avenuelogistics.com Phone (773) 945-0930 Fax (312) 661-9152 Office CHICAGO OFFICE

Rate/Route Confirmation for ROYAL3 INC \$950.00

			Shinmon	t Details				
Shipment #		70622602	Sinpinen	BOL #	2751301	Carrier Miles	s 538	56
ompinent #		10022002		Pallet Count		Temperatur		
Cust Ref/PO #		178256089 /8700)1418	Eq Type	53' Van	remperature	•	
Todays Date		7/25/2024 07:49		Eq ID	N /A			
Description of	Merch:		az 1.00 PALLET @ 4	•				
			Carrier					
Carrier	ROYAL3 INC	Drive	Name	Details			PRIMARY	
MC	944686		tch Phone	(6	630) 485-7370			
DOT #	2828543	Fax						
SCAC	ZFIH	Carrie	r Ref					
			Stop D)etails				
Stop Туре	Pcs/Type/W	t Ad	dress		Appt Date	Appt Time	PU/Del	v #
Pickup	1 PALLET 44	AD 13 ⁷ 980 lbs CH	VANSIX SUSTAINABI 101 N ENON CHURC ESTER, VA, 23836 I: (804) 416-1141		7/25/24	07:00 - 13:00	870014	
		ment is not met, d	Driver required to ha			ard hat/vest/safety g	lasses/long	pants-
2 Delivery	1 PALLET 44	980 lbs 470 MC	ESINK FARM & SEED 04 WOOD ROAD 0NROEVILLE, OH, 44 1: (419) 359-1501	847	7/26/24	08:00 - 16:00	275130	1
MUST HIT	OTD!		、 ,					
			Shipment I	Line Items				
Total Pcs: 1 PA	LLET	Tota	l Pallets: ¹	1	Fotal Weight: 44	980 lbs		
				Agreement				
• •	<u>.</u>			•		• • • •		
Item # 1 Lin	Charge De ne Haul	scription	Unit Price \$950.00	Unit Ty Flat Rate	pe Unit	Quantity 1 Total:	Rate \$950.00 \$950.00	Note
ROYAL3 INC 6850 W 63RD S Signature	sta Mijad	GO, IL (If this is no	ot your information, Terms of A	notify dispatch Agreement	h immediately)			

5. CARRIER confirms insurance coverage of at least \$1,000,000 in auto and general liability, and \$100,000 in cargo coverage.

6. Compensation may be withheld for double-brokering, rail movement, freight consolidation, or non-fulfillment of services.

7. Trailer Seals: Apply a seal and note its number on the bill of lading before leaving the shipper. Seals can only be broken with Avenue

Logistics Management's written approval. Delivering without the intact seal may lead to a claim.

8. Travel directions from Avenue Logistics are informational. Carriers must ensure lawful and safe operation of vehicles and contents, complying with all laws and regulations.

9

10. BILLING INSTRUCTIONS: Email- ap@avenuelogistics.com Documentation Required- Invoice and POD. If applicable, Lumper Receipt, Scale Ticket, Escort Receipt, Detention Slip or IN/OUT times on POD. Direct Line: 773-945-1006 Fax: 312-661-9150

ADVANSix

		AGRI-ENTERPRISES LLC, Shipped From 1077		Bill of Lading	870	01418	B		
Shipped To AS Packaging WENSINK FARM & SEED 13101 North Enon Church Rd				MBL No. 178256089					
704 WC	DOD RD	H 44847 USA		Freight Remin Name Address					
	r No. 11 r PO 27			Terms	REMIT REF. 87 FOB Origin-PPD&	001418 ADD + 100	,		
	Carrier: ode AVC	Date Shipped: 07/25/2024 AVENUE LOGISTICS LLC GW Seal/Pro#/Rail 7097587 Vessel No.97037		shipment is to be a	7 of conditions of appl lelivered to the consign ignor shall sign the foll t make delivery of this lawful charges.	ee without re owing statem	ecourse on the		
Fransfer	Point			Signature of Consig	nor : LARRY BUFFEY				
Shipping	Instruct	tions LOT# 2407032-SG;2407029-SG	ie	1. 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
		The Million Control of States (1995) Scheme Appleto		n an chuir an Staite de Se					
Units	нм	Description of Articles, Special Marks and Exceptions		oss eight	Material No. Cust Mat No.	Line No.	Line Item		
		Sulf-N [®] AMMONIUM SULFATE STCC 2819155	43,91	1.000 LB	11004632 AMSULF4	1	10		
		21-0-0-24S	1.1.3						
	1.3	Total Nitrogen: 21% min.			Sec. 1				
		Total Sulfur: 24% min.	100		1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 -				
		AMMONIUM SULFATE-SPRAY-51#HS BAG-RED-WAY Delivery Quantity = 840 BG							
		Sulf-N® AMMONIUM SULFATE STCC 2819155	1,069	9.980 LB	11004256 AMSULF5	2	20		
		21-0-0-24S	2113		A Splits Phys				
	1.12	Total Nitrogen: 21% min.					1		
		Total Sulfur: 24% min.							
		AMMONIUM SULFATE-SPRAY-51#HS BAG-20-4WAY							
he proper	all the term	Delivery Quantity = 20 BG above, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of conter carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corpo- id destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route ty portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested is and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in C or a rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification of Ta is that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, im, his shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipp	to said des in all or an ifficial, South iff if this is cluding these er and acce	statistication. It is mutually by of said property, that thern, Western and Illing a motor carrier shipme on the back thereof, a spited for himself and fo	/ under the contract) ag agreed, as to each car it every service to be pr is Freight Classifications nt. set forth in the classific r his assigns.	prees to carry rier of all or a prformed hered in effect on ation or tariff	to its usual any of said under shall be the date which govern		
lace of de roperty ov ubject to ereof, if the hipper her he transpo	reby certifie ortation of t		d labeled, a	nd are in proper conditi					
lace of de roperty ov ubject to a ereof, if ti hipper her he transpo his is to a egulations if the ship (DTE - Wi ny higher arrier cert	reby certifie ortation of the of the Dep poment move here the rat value per tifies that E	the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked an artment of Transportation. ss between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of ladin e is dependent on values the released value of the property is hereby stated by the article, whichever value results in the lowest transportation charges on date of sh mergency Response (ER) information is in their possession for hazardous materials personnel. Carrier certifies that applicable placards have been provided by Advan personnel. Carrier certifies that applicable placards have been provided by Advan the statement of the particle identified in this chicken the statement of the statement of the place the statement of the place of the statement of the place	g shall state e Shipper to pment. identified in Six Inc. for	o be not exceeding 165	cents per pound for e				
lace of de roperty ov ubject to ereof, if thipper her ne transpo his is to o gulations If the shif OTE - Wi ny higher arrier cert or use by nat the ap	reby certifie retation of the certify that of the Dep prement move here the rat value per tifies that E appropriate pplicable pla EMICAL	is between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of ladin e is dependent on values the released value of the property is hereby stated by th	g shall state te Shipper to pment. identified in Six Inc. for locument.	o be not exceeding 165 this shipping document hazardous materials ide	and that the ER inform and that the ER inform	nation is imme document. Ca	ediately availa		



ADVANSix

Id to:HF	LENA A	GRI-ENTERPRISES LLC,	Shinned From 1077	1. S. C. Y.	Bill of Lading	8700	1418		
hipped To VENSINK FARM & SEED F704 WOOD RD MONROEVILLE OH 44847 JSA			Shipped From 1077 AS Packaging 13101 North Enon Church Rd CHESTER VA 23836 USA		MBL No. 178256089 Freight Remittance Info.: Name Address U.S.Bank, Dept.ADV P.O.Box 3001,Naperville,IL 66 usbank.freight@usbank.com				
ustomer Sustomer			0384 Order Date Jul-08-202 Planned GI Date Jul-25		Terms	REMIT REF. 870 FOB Origin-PPD&AI	01418 DD+100		
Delivery (SCAC Co Transfer	de AVC	AVENUE LOGISTICS LLC SW Seal/Pro#/Rail	Date Shipped: 07/25/2024 7097587 Vessel No.97037		shipment is to be consignor, the con The carrier shall m freight and all othe	7 of conditions of applic delivered to the consigned signor shall sign the follow to make delivery of this s er lawful charges. gnor : LARRY BUFFEY	wind statemen	t.	
Shipping	Instruct	tions LOT# 2407032-S	G;2407029-SG						
Units	нм	Description of Articles	, Special Marks and Exceptions		ross leight	Material No. Cust Mat No.	Line No.	Line Item	
		Sulf-N [®] AMMONIUM SU STCC 2819155	JLFATE	43,91	1.000 LB	11004632 AMSULF4	1	10	
		21-0-0-24S Total Nitrogen: 21% n Total Sulfur: 24% min							
		AMMONIUM SULFATE- Delivery Quantity = 84	SPRAY-51#HS BAG-RED-WAY 0 BG						
		Sulf-N [®] AMMONIUM SU STCC 2819155	JLFATE	1,0	69.980 LB	11004256 AMSULF5	2	20	
		21-0-0-24S Total Nitrogen: 21% r Total Sulfur: 24% mir							
		Delivery Quantity = 20	SPRAY-51#HS BAG-20-4WAY						
said carrier oblace of del subject to a subject to a egulations of the ship cor use by hat the app cor use by that the app	(the work livery at sa er all or ar all the term ris is a rail eby certifie rtation of t certify that of the Dep ment move inter the rail value per files that E policable pl EMICAL	d carrier being understood through aid destination, if on its route, ot ny portion of said route to destina is and conditions of the Uniform 1 or a rail-water shipment, or (2) i is that he is familiar with all the his shipment, and the said terms the above named materials are p artment of Transportation. as between two ports by a carrie te is dependent on values the rele article, whichever value results in mergency Response (ER) informat personnel. Carrier certifies that a acard are affixed to the vehicle for EMERGENCY ASSISTAN	Except as noted (contents and condition of com out this contract as meaning any person or co- herwise to deliver to another carrier on the ro- tion, and as to each party at any time interess Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in the applicable motor carrier classification of terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, and conditions are hereby agreed to by the sh- roperly classified, described, packaged, marked r by water, the law requires that the bill of la ased value of the property is hereby stated by the lowest transportation charges on date of ion is in their possession for hazardous material plicable placards have been provided by Adior hazardous materials identified in this shippin CE CHEMTREC (CCN812606):CALI , Parsiprany, NJ 07054 Aggent, Per:	rporation in the to said led in all or Official, S Tariff if this including th lipper and a and labeled ding shall s the Shipper shipment. Is identified and shall s	possession of the pri destination. It is muut eny of said property outhern, Western and is a motor carrier as less on the back ther cccepted for himself a I, and are in proper c tate whether it is "ce r to be not exceedin in this shipping doct for hazardous materia	perty under the contract) ually agreed, as to each a , that every service to be Illinois Freight Classificat ipment. eof, set forth in the class and for his assigns. ondition for transportation rrier's or shipper's weight g 165 cents per pound fo ument and that the ER in is identified in this shippi	agrees to carr carrier of all or performed he ons in effect of ification or tar , according to , r each distribut formation is in ng document.	ry to its us r any of sa reunder sha on the date iff which g the applic ution packa normediately Carrier cer	



Sold to:HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES LLC, Shipped To WENSINK FARM & SEED 4704 WOOD RD MONROEVILLE OH 44847 USA Customer No. 1128073 Order No. 236			Shipped From1077AS Packaging13101 North Enon Church RdCHESTER VA23836USA		Bill of Lading87001418MBL No.178256089Freight Remittance Info.: NameAdvanSixAddressU.S.Bank, Dept.ADV P.O.Box 3001,Naperville,IL 60566-70 usbank.freight@usbank.com REMIT REF. 87001418				
Customer Delivery SCAC Co Transfer	Carrier: A ode AVG	AVENUE LOGISTICS LLC	Planned GI Date Jul-25-2 Date Shipped: Jul-25-2024		Subject to Section 7 shipment is to be del		able bill of lac without reco	dise on the	
Units	нм	Description of Articles	a, Special Marks and Exceptions		oss eight	Material No. Cust Mat No.	Line No.	Line Item	
		Net Wt.:	19,894.545 KG 43,860.000 LB	2	20,403.013 KG 44,980.980 LB	TOTAL			